



Telephone: +91 22 6661 7272 | Email: info.india@blackbox.com

BBOX/SD/SE/2024/57

August 16, 2024

To,

**Corporate Relationship Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited**
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai 400001

**Corporate Relationship Department
National Stock Exchange Limited**
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai 400051

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement clippings pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Ref.: Scrip code: BSE: 500463/NSE: BBOX

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of the Newspaper Advertisement(s) published on August 15, 2024, in Business Standard, The Free Press Journal, *English edition* and Navshakti, *Marathi edition* with respect to Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

This is for your information, record and necessary dissemination to all the stakeholders.

Thanking You,

For **Black Box Limited**

ADITYA
GOSWAMI

Digitally signed by
ADITYA GOSWAMI
Date: 2024.08.16
12:16:02 +05'30'

Aditya Goswami
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: A/a.

BLACK BOX LIMITED

Registered Office: 501, 5th Floor, Building No. 9, Airoli Knowledge Park, MIDC Industrial Area, Airoli, Navi Mumbai 400 708, India

BLACKBOX.COM | CIN: L32200MH1986PLC040652 | Tel: +91 22 6661 7272

SANOFI INDIA LIMITED
(Formerly known as AVENTIS PHARMA LIMITED)
CIN: L24239MH1956PLC00974
Regd. Office: 117-B, L&T Business Park, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Mumbai. 400072.
Tel : + (022) 28032000, Email: igrc.sil@sanofi.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the certificates for the under mentioned share of the Company have been lost and the holders of the said certificates have applied to the company for issuing duplicate share certificates.

Any person who has any claim in respect of the said certificates should lodge such claim with the company at its registered office within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. In the absence of any claim, the company shall proceed to issue duplicate certificates without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholders	Certificates Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From To	No of Shares & Face value
00009377	PRITHWISH KUMAR BASU/BSWANATH BASUDECEASED	52461	20402793-20402842	Nos-50, F.V-Rs-10/-
00009377	PRITHWISH KUMAR BASU/BSWANATH BASUDECEASED	11223	7121901-7121950	Nos-50, F.V-Rs-10/-

Place : Mumbai
Date : 15TH AUG, 2024

Form No.3
(See Regulation-15(1) (a))16(3)

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT 3)
1st Floor, MTNL Telephone Exchange Building, Sector - 30 A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703
Case No.: OA/51/2024

Summons under sub-section (4) of section 19 of the Act, read with sub-rule (2A) of rule 5 of the Debt Recovery Tribunal (Procedure) Rules, 1993.

Exh. No.: 9340

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
VS
AMIT BHURALAL SHARMA AMIT BHURALAL SHARMA

To,
D/AMIT BHURALAL SHARMA AMIT BHURALAL SHARMA
D/W/O-AMIT BHURALAL SHARMA
FLAT NO. 502, KRISHNA SAGAR CHS, SECTOR 26, TALUJA PHASE II, RAIGAD RAIGARH, MAHARASHTRA - 410208 Raigarh, MAHARASHTRA Also At. SHARMA TRANSPORT, SHOP NO.4, GALAXY AVENUE, PLOT NO. 88, SECTOR 22, KAMOTHE, RAIGAD RAIGARH, MAHARASHTRA - 410218 Also At. E 16, 604, SWAPNAPURTI, SECTOR 36, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 410210 Also At. SHARMA TRANSPORT, SHOP NO.4, C-5/25, SECTOR-18, PANVEL, NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 410208 Also At. FLAT NO. 403, 4TH FLOOR, MAAGNA ICON, VILLAGE DAHIWALI NEED, TALUKA KARJAT, DIST. RAIGAD RAIGARH, MAHARASHTRA - 410201

(2) SANIYA AMIT SHARMA
FLAT NO. 502, KRISHNA SAGAR CHS, SECTOR 26, TALUJA PHASE II, RAIGAD RAIGARH, MAHARASHTRA - 410208 Also At. SHARMA TRANSPORT, SHOP NO. 4, GALAXY AVENUE, PLOT NO. 88, SECTOR 22, KAMOTHE, RAIGAD RAIGARH, MAHARASHTRA - 410218 Also At. E 16, 604, SWAPNAPURTI, SECTOR 36, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 410210 Also At. SHARMA TRANSPORT, SHOP NO. 4, C-5/25, SECTOR 18, PANVEL, NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA - 410208 Also At. FLAT NO. 403, 4TH FLOOR, MAAGNA ICON, VILLAGE DAHIWALI NEED, TALUKA KARJAT, DIST. RAIGAD RAIGARH, MAHARASHTRA - 410201

SUMMONS
WHEREAS, OA/51/2024 was listed before Hon'ble Presiding Officer/Registrar on 24/11/2023. WHEREAS this Hon'ble Tribunal is pleased to issue summons/ notice on the said Application under section 19(4) of the Act, (OA) filed against you for recovery of debts of Rs. 4418231/- (application along with copies of documents etc. annexed). In accordance with sub-section (4) of section 19 of the Act, you the defendants are directed as under:-

- to show cause within thirty days of the service of summons as to why relief prayed for should not be granted;
- to disclose particulars of properties or assets other than properties and assets specified by the applicant under serial number 3A of the original application;
- you are restrained from dealing with or disposing of secured assets or such other assets and properties disclosed under serial number 3A of the original application, pending hearing and disposal of the application for attachment of properties;
- you shall not transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise, except in the ordinary course of his business any of the assets over which security interest is created and/or other assets and properties specified or disclosed under serial number 3A of the original application without the prior approval of the Tribunal;
- you shall be liable to account for the sale proceeds realised by sale of secured assets or other assets and properties in the ordinary course of business and deposit such sale proceeds in the account maintained with the bank or financial institutions holding security interest over such assets.

You are also directed to file the written statement with a copy thereof furnished to the applicant and to appear before Registrar on 08/10/2024 at 10:30AM failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Given under my hand and the seal of this Tribunal on this date: 13/06/2024.

Signature of the Officer Authorised to issue summons.

Date extended : 08/10/2024

Note: Strike out whichever is not applicable

SEANOFI INDIA LIMITED
(Formerly known as AVENTIS PHARMA LIMITED)
CIN: L24239MH1956PLC00974
Regd. Office: 117-B, L&T Business Park, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Mumbai. 400072.
Tel : + (022) 28032000, Email: igrc.sil@sanofi.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the certificates for the under mentioned share of the Company have been lost and the holders of the said certificates have applied to the company for issuing duplicate share certificates.

Any person who has any claim in respect of the said certificates should lodge such claim with the company at its registered office within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. In the absence of any claim, the company shall proceed to issue duplicate certificates without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholders	Certificates Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From To	No of Shares & Face value
00009377	PRITHWISH KUMAR BASU/BSWANATH BASUDECEASED	52461	20402793-20402842	Nos-50, F.V-Rs-10/-
00009377	PRITHWISH KUMAR BASU/BSWANATH BASUDECEASED	11223	7121901-7121950	Nos-50, F.V-Rs-10/-

Place : Mumbai
Date : 15TH AUG, 2024

PRAKASH STEELAGE LIMITED
Registered Office : 101, Shatrunjay Apartment, 28, Sindhi Lane, Nanubhai Desai Road, Mumbai-400 004.
CIN : L27106MH1991PLC061595 Tel. No. : 022 66134500, Fax No. : 022 66134599
E-mail : cs@prakashsteelage.com Website: www.prakashsteelage.com

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024

Figures in INR Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,768.51	4,915.59	2,655.80	12,680.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	13.43	2,108.75	60.89	2,353.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	13.43	2,108.75	3,537.82	5,830.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	8.50	2,102.32	3,505.66	5,788.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising of Profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))]	7.79	2,101.73	3,505.68	5,786.97
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share : Re.1/- each)	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
7	Earnings per share (Face Value of Share :Re1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
(a)	Basic	0.00	1.20	2.00	3.31
(b)	Diluted	0.00	1.20	2.00	3.31

NOTES :

- The statement of financial results has been prepared with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 with relevant rules issued there under and recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above results have been reviewed and promotted by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2024 and have been subjected to a limited review of statutory auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.prakashsteelage.com) and the Stock Exchange website's (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).

By order of the Board
For Prakash Steelage Ltd.
Sd/-
Kamal Prakash Kanugo
Whole-Time Director
DIN : 02023367

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2024

SWAN ENERGY LIMITED
(Formerly, Swan Mills Limited)
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L17100MH1909PLC000294
Regd. Office: 6, Feltham House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001
Phone:022-40587300; Email: invgrv@swan.co.in; Website: www.swan.co.in

Extract from the Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 (₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	116,155.45	80,844.41
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32,056.76	15,729.54	60,933.89
Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32,056.76	15,729.54	60,933.89
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,767.32	14,482.12	58,596.68
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26,870.32	14,288.49	59,928.98
Equity Share Capital	3,134.57	2,639.17	3,134.57
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	8.57	5.41	22.34
Basic :	8.57	5.41	22.34
Diluted:	8.57	5.41	22.34

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14/08/2024.
- Key Standalone Financial Information:** (₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)
	Total Income	5,567.00	11,401.62
Profit before tax	469.53	134.38	288.17
Net Profit after Tax	324.75	104.71	217.30

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.swan.co.in

For Swan Energy Limited
Sd/-
Nikhil V. Merchant
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date: August 14, 2024

SEANOFI INDIA LIMITED
(Formerly known as AVENTIS PHARMA LIMITED)
CIN: L24239MH1956PLC00974
Regd. Office: 117-B, L&T Business Park, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Mumbai. 400072.
Tel : + (022) 28032000, Email: igrc.sil@sanofi.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the certificates for the under mentioned share of the Company have been lost and the holders of the said certificates have applied to the company for issuing duplicate share certificates.

Any person who has any claim in respect of the said certificates should lodge such claim with the company at its registered office within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. In the absence of any claim, the company shall proceed to issue duplicate certificates without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholders	Certificates Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From To	No of Shares & Face value
00009377	PRITHWISH KUMAR BASU/BSWANATH BASUDECEASED	52461	20402793-20402842	Nos-50, F.V-Rs-10/-
00009377	PRITHWISH KUMAR BASU/BSWANATH BASUDECEASED	11223	7121901-7121950	Nos-50, F.V-Rs-10/-

Place : Mumbai
Date : 15TH AUG, 2024

Panacea Biotech
Innovation in support of life

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lakh except per share)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023
Total income from operations	5,688	8,037	8,941	35,960	11,572	13,646	12,919	55,917
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(1,498)	(135)	129	421	(1,979)	(486)	(1,471)	(3,455)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(1,498)	(135)	129	421	(1,705)	(212)	1,303	148
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(1,378)	(137)	129	355	(1,588)	(199)	1,098	(150)
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period/year (comprising of profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,378)	(143)	129	349	(1,585)	(268)	1,108	(189)
Equity Share Capital (face value of Re.1 per share)	613	613	613	613	613	613	613	613
Earning/(loss) per equity share, (annualised, except for quarters):								
Basic and Diluted	(2.25)	(0.22)	0.21	0.58	(2.59)	(0.23)	1.79	(0.19)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- http://www.nseindia.com, BSE- http://www.bseindia.com and is also available on the Company's website, http://www.panaceabiotech.com.
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2024.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period / year amounts have been regrouped/ reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Panacea Biotech Limited

Place : New Delhi
Date : August 14, 2024

Dr. Rajesh Jain
Chairman & Managing Director

Regd. Office : Ambala-Chandigarh Highway, Lalru- 140501, Punjab
CIN: L33117PB1984PLC022350 - Ph. No. 91-11-41679000, Fax: 91-11-41679070,
Website: http://www.panacea-biotech.com, E-mail: corporate@panaceabiotech.com

OLYMPIC OIL INDUSTRIES LTD
CIN : L15141MH1980PLC022912
Regd. Office : 709, C Wing, One BKC, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump, G Block, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051
Email : olympicoiltd@gmail.com Website : www.olympicoil.co.in Tel : 022-6666 4444 Fax : 02226520906

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Un-Audited)		Year ended on 31.03.2024 (Audited)	
	30.06.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Un-Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	-	0.63	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	(7.83)	(12.68)	(12.87)	(12.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7.83)	(12.42)	(12.87)	(12.87)
Equity Share Capital	285.40	285.40	285.40	285.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	(2,526.32)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	(0.27)	(0.44)	(0.45)	(0.45)
Diluted:	(0.27)	(0.44)	(0.45)	(0.45)
Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	(0.27)	(0.44)	(0.45)	(0.45)
Diluted:	(0.27)	(0.44)	(0.45)	(0.45)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on website of the Company at www.olympicoil.co.in.

For Olympic Oil Industries Limited
Nipun Verma
Whole-time Director
DIN: 02923423

Place : Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2024

FRASER AND COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L51100MH1917PLC272418
House No. 12, Plot 6A, Ground Floor - Sneh, Road No. 2, Abhinav Nagar, Opposite CTCR Training Center, Borivali East, Mumbai - 400066. Contact No. 9324089432. E-Mail : fraseracc@gmail.com; website : www.fraserindia.co.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024 (₹ In Million (Except per share data))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.01	0.00	-	0.27
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(1.10)	(2.06)	(2.01)	(7.66)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(1.10)	(2.06)	(2.01)	(7.66)
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(1.10)	(6.34)	(1.51)	(10.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax))	(1.10)	(6.34)	(1.51)	(10.54)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of ₹ 10/- each)	81.20	81.20	81.20	81.20
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(0.01)
8	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
(a)	Basic-₹	(0.14)	(0.45)	(0.19)	(1.30)
(b)	Diluted-₹	(0.14)	(0.45)	(0.19)	(1.30)

Notes :

- The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on **Thursday, 13th August, 2024**. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the financial results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Annual financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.fraserindia.co.in).
- The entire operation of the Company relate to only one segment viz. supply of construction and real estate related materials. Hence, as per the Management approach under Ind AS - 108, the Company has a single operating segment.
- Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to conform with the figures for the current year / quarter.
- The management have filed an application with NCLT against three parties covering the receivables of ₹ 72.99 Million on which Order is under process and order is not yet passed at NCLT.

For and On behalf of the Board
For **FRASER AND COMPANY LIMITED,** Sd/-
OMKAR RAJKUMAR SHIVHARE
(Managing Director)
DIN - 08374673

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2024

BLACK BOX

Black Box Limited
Registered Office: 501, 5th Floor, Building No.9, Airoli Knowledge Park, MIDC Industrial Area, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708.

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024 (₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Unaudited		Audited	
	30/06/2024	31/03/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
Total income from operations	1,423.38	1,480.35	1,571.41	6,281.58
Profit before impact of foreign currency transactions and translations, share of net profit / (loss) of investment accounted for using the equity method, exceptional items and tax	59.51	56.06	26.84	189.78
Net profit for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	55.51	55.86	31.46	196.05
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	40.26	46.89	24.40	156.39
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	37.09	40.90	23.94	137.67
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (net of taxes) - gain	64.14	72.90	34.11	184.35
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	114.31	124.61	91.89	430.80
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	33.62	33.61	33.58	33.61
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet				447.31
Earnings per share of ₹ 2 each before exceptional items:				
Basic (in ₹)	3.11*	2.97*	1.85*	10.56
Diluted (in ₹)	3.11*	1.84*	1.84*	10.54
Earnings per share of ₹ 2 each after exceptional items:				
Basic (in ₹)	2.21*	2.44*	1.43*	8.20
Diluted (in ₹)	2.20*	2.43*	1.42*	8.18

* Not annualised

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30 June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.blackbox.com).
- These consolidated Unaudited financial results (the 'Statement') have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting (Ind AS 34), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act'), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024 (₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Unaudited		Audited	
	30/06/2024	31/03/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
Total income from operations	84.18	103.69	84.28	386.65
Loss before impact of foreign currency transactions and translations and tax	(2.63)	(10.37)	(0.74)	(1.98)
Net loss for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	(2.63)	(10.02)	(0.46)	(1.11)
Net loss for the period				

TPI INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L28129MH1982PLC026917
 Reg. Office: Plot No. J61, Additional MIDC Murbad, Thane - 421401, Maharashtra
 Phone: 022-40026214 Website: tpiindia.in, E-mail: ir@tpiindia.com

UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2024 (In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended		
		June 30, 2024		March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023		March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	627.23	721.48	523.68	2,386.38	2,132.27	
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	(20.94)	(40.58)	(7.20)	(140.28)	(36.67)	
3	Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax	(20.94)	(40.58)	200.34	(167.10)	(36.67)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(20.94)	(29.12)	157.17	46.03	1,589.59	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(20.94)	(28.72)	157.17	46.43	1,589.59	
6	Equity Share Capital	429.63	429.63	429.63	429.63	429.63	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(1,884.66)	(1,931.09)	(1,931.09)	(1,931.09)	(3.52)	
8	Earning per equity share of Rs. 10/- each: (Not Annualized)						
	(1) Basic & Diluted	(0.05)	(0.07)	0.47	0.11	3.70	
	(2) Restated	(0.05)	(0.07)	0.47	0.11	3.70	
9	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (In times)	0.80	0.29	0.96	0.39	0.27	

Notes:
 1. The aforesaid results were reviewed by the audit committee of the board and subsequently taken on record by the board of directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 14, 2024. The Limited Review Report of Statutory Auditor is being filed with BSE and available on BSE website and Company website.
 2. As per IND AS 12, Deferred Tax Assets has not been recognised in absence of company's reliable estimates on sufficient future taxable income. This estimate is as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 3. The entire operation of the company relate to only one segment viz. polymer based multiple product. Hence Ind AS 108 is not applicable.
 4. In accordance with Ind AS-115 - Revenue, GST is not included in Revenue from operations for the quarter ended 31st March 2024.
 5. EPS is not annualised for quarterly results.
 6. Figures of the previous year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary, to conform with the figures for the current year period.
 7. There are no Investor Complaints as on 30th June 2024.

TPI India Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Bharat Chimanlal Parekh
 Managing Director (DIN: 02650644)

Date: 14th August, 2024
 Place: Murbad, Thane

KALWA BRANCH: Sanghavi Valley A-1 & A-2
 Parsik Nagar, Kalwa (W) Thane 400605,
 Tel : 022- 25414483/25399476
 E-mail-kalwa.navinmumbai@bankofindia.co.in

NOTICE FOR PUBLIC AUCTION OF PLEDGED GOLD JEWELLERY/ORNAMENTS/COINS

It is hereby brought to the notice of the following gold loan borrowers, their legal heirs, persons engaged in business of gold jewellery/ornaments/coins and general public that in spite of the repeated reminders/notices by the Bank, the following borrowers are not repaying their dues to the Bank.

Notice is hereby published that if they fail to deposit all their dues in their respective gold loan accounts (including up to date interest and all costs charges/expenses) by 03.08.2024 then from 11:00 A.M. of 21.08.2024 their pledged gold jewellery/ornaments/coins will be put up for public auction in the branch premises. For this, Bank shall not be held responsible for any inconvenience or damage caused to the concerned borrowers in this regard.

Persons interested to take part in the bidding should deposit **Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only)** with the Branch Manager before the scheduled time/date towards earnest money. Persons having taken part in final bidding must be able to deposit full amount to the Bank within 48 hours, failing which their earnest money, deposited with the Bank will be forfeited. Bank reserves the right to cancel the auction without assigning any reasons in case, the bidding price so arrived at is observed to be low or inadequate. Further, if need be, Bank reserves the right to change the date, time or place of the above scheduled auction or cancel the same without assigning any reasons thereon.

Account No	Name Of The Borrower	Address	Gross Weight of the Gold
01216531 0000494	Mr. Sikandar Babu Shaikh & Mrs. Shabnam Sikandar Shaikh	3, Husaini Apartment, Old Belapur Road, Kalwa West -400605	165.640 Grams

Sd/-
 Branch Manager
 Bank Of India

PARNAX LAB LIMITED
 Registered Office: Gala No.114, Building No. 8, Jogani Industrial Complex, Chunnabhatti, Mumbai - 400 022.
 Tel: 022-68252525, Fax: 24057708, Email: compliance@naxparlab.com, Website: www.naxparlab.com
 CIN: L36912MH1982PLC027925

Extract Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Current Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Corresponding Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Current Year Ended 31.03.2024	Current Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Corresponding Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Current Year Ended 31.03.2024
	Total Income from Operations (net)	383.27	124.71	797.54	5023.21	4898.62
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities After Tax	104.99	6.65	182.35	398.68	332.88	962.48
Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extraordinary items and Minority interest)	104.99	6.65	182.35	398.09	332.23	960.92
Equity Share Capital	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per latest Balance sheet as on 31st March, 2024)	-	-	996.78	-	-	6008.70
Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.91	0.06	1.95	3.47	2.90	8.38
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.91	0.06	1.95	3.47	2.90	8.38

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024, filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024, are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.naxparlab.com).

For Parnax Lab Limited
 Sd/-
 Binoy B. Shah
 Managing Director & CFO
 DIN No: 00440880

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14-08-2024

CENTRUM CAPITAL LIMITED
 CIN: L65990MH1977PLC019986
 Registered and Corporate Office : Level 9, Centrum House, C.S.T. Road, Vidyanageri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098
 Phone: 022 4215 9000; Email: secretarial@centrum.co.in; Website: www.centrum.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2024	Quarter Ended 30/06/2023	Year Ended 31/03/2024	Quarter Ended 30/06/2024	Quarter Ended 30/06/2023	Year Ended 31/03/2024
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations (net)	1,813.74	1,615.74	9,686.84	72,499.82	45,080.95	223,866.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(1,535.54)	(1,783.29)	(5,143.06)	(12,528.89)	(6,846.28)	(10,895.45)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,535.54)	(1,783.29)	(6,098.59)	(12,528.89)	(6,846.28)	(10,670.29)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,383.07)	(1,652.44)	(5,133.59)	(12,187.18)	(6,449.64)	(7,118.84)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,381.83)	(1,651.20)	(5,135.14)	(12,182.17)	(6,441.01)	(7,259.46)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	35,186.27	-	-	39,902.16
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic :	(0.33)	(0.40)	(1.23)	(2.19)	(1.19)	(2.39)
	2. Diluted :	(0.33)	(0.40)	(1.23)	(2.19)	(1.19)	(2.39)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the company at www.centrum.co.in, besides the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
 b) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its Meeting held on August 13, 2024 and approved by the Board of the Directors at its Meeting held on August 14, 2024.

Jaspal Singh Bindra
 Sd/-
 Executive Chairman
 Centrum Capital Limited

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 14, 2024

TTI ENTERPRISE LIMITED
 CIN : L67120WB1981PLC033771
 Office No. 822, 8th Floor, 4, Synagogue Street, Kolkata-700001
 Email : tti1711@gmail.com Phone : +91 33 2210-9197 Web : ttienterprise.net

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended 30-06-2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2024 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	56.76	61.13	-35.60	28.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	56.76	61.13	-35.60	28.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	56.76	41.96	-35.60	22.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	56.76	41.96	-35.60	22.64
6	Equity Share Capital	2540.44	2540.44	2540.44	2540.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0	142.48	0	142.48
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : Diluted :	0.22 0.22	0.18 0.18	-0.14 -0.14	0.09 0.09

Notes:
 1. The aforesaid financial results were taken on by the Board of Directors in the board meetings held on 13th Aug, 2024.
 2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the results of the quarter ended 30th June, 2024.
 3. The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant Rules issued thereunder.
 4. The previous period figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
 5. There are no qualification in the Audit Report issued by the Auditor.
 6. The Company has One Segment only viz. Investment and Loan activities. Thus Segment reporting is not applicable.
 7. Figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 is the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.

For and on behalf of the Board
 For TTI Enterprises Limited
 Sabu Thomas
 Managing Director
 DIN : 08224794

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 13.08.2024

WINMORE LEASING & HOLDINGS LTD
 Regd. Office: Ashiana 69-C Bhulabhai Desai Road Mumbai - 400 026
 Tel. No.: 022-23686617; E-mail Id: ho@winmoreindia.com
 CIN No.: L67120MH1984PLC272432; Website: www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-06-2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 30/06/2024	3 months ended 30/06/2023	Year ended 31-03-2024	3 months ended 30/06/2024	3 months ended 30/06/2023	Year ended 31-03-2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	6.81	5.82	26.54	2,444.68	2,020.98	15,472.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.22)	1.38	(619.03)	458.60	429.43	1,673.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.22)	1.38	(619.03)	452.19	429.43	(1,393.59)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.58)	0.86	(621.26)	451.83	428.91	(1,395.82)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.06	68.30	(575.07)	481.47	496.35	(1,354.69)
Equity Share Capital	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	(0.26)	0.09	(62.19)	45.23	42.94	(139.73)

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites http://www.msai.in/index.aspx and on the Company's website www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com 2) The extract of results of the Company published on 14.08.2024 contained few errors. Accordingly the Company has republished the above results.

Black Box Limited
 Registered Office: 501, 5th Floor, Building No.9, Airoli Knowledge Park, MIDC Industrial Area, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708.

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024 (₹ in Crores, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	30/06/2024	31/03/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
Total income from operations	1,423.38	1,480.35	1,571.41	6,281.58
Profit before impact of foreign currency transactions and translations, share of net profit / (loss) of investment accounted for using the equity method, exceptional items and tax	59.51	56.06	26.84	189.78
Net profit for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	55.51	55.86	31.46	196.05
Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	40.26	46.89	24.40	156.39
Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	37.09	40.90	23.94	137.67
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (net of taxes) - gain	64.14	72.90	34.11	184.35
Earnings before interest, tax, depreciation & amortisation and other income (EBITDA)	114.31	124.61	91.89	430.80
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 each)	33.62	33.61	33.58	33.61
Other equity as shown in the audited Balance Sheet				447.31
Earnings per share of ₹ 2 each before exceptional items: Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	3.11* 3.11*	2.97* 2.96*	1.85* 1.84*	10.56 10.54
Earnings per share of ₹ 2 each after exceptional items: Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	2.21* 2.20*	2.44* 2.43*	1.43* 1.42*	8.20 8.18

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 30 June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.blackbox.com).
 2. These consolidated Unaudited financial results (the 'Statement') have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting ('Ind AS 34'), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act'), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

IND Renewable Energy Limited.
 (Formerly Known as Vakharia Power Infrastructure Limited)
 (CIN: L40102MH2011PLC221715)
 Registered office: 503, Western Edge II, Western Express High Way, Borivali (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400066
 Email: ind.renewable01@gmail.com • Website: www.vakharia.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2024 (Amount in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	(Unaudited) 30-06-2024	(Unaudited) 31-03-2024	(Unaudited) 30-06-2023
	Total income from operations	-	1.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.09)	(29.78)	(1.16)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.09)	(29.78)	(1.16)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.31)	(26.22)	(1.16)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and share in in profit/(loss) of joint venture and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(5.31)	(26.22)	(1.16)
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Re 10/- per share, fully paid up)	1,392.600	448.640	302.740
Earning Per Share (For continuing operations) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.040) (0.040)	(0.580) (0.580)	(0.040) (0.040)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2024 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange, and on the website of the Company.
 2. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2016 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act') read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For IND Renewable Energy Ltd.
 Abhay Gupta
 DIN: 02294699
 Director

Date: 13.08.2024
 Place: Mumbai

SAMYAK INTERNATIONAL LTD.
 CIN: L67120MH1994PLC225907
 Corporate Office: N-38 Saket Nagar Indore MP 452001 IN Ph.: +91-731-4218481
 Regd. Office: 203-B, 2nd floor, A wing, Millionaire Heritage, SV Road, Nr Station, Andheri(w) BH Andheri Market Mumbai MH 400058 IN
 Email: samyakinternationaltd@gmail.com, Website: https://samyakinternational.in

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
1.	Total Income from Operations	1215.35	2479.56	987.21	3861.83
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	146.09	136.16	131.15	384.10
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	146.09	133.45	131.15	381.39
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	146.09	132.03	131.15	379.97
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	146.09	451.11	131.15	699.05
6.	Equity share capital	624.72	624.72	624.72	624.72
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6130.13
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : Diluted :	2.34 2.34	2.11 2.11	2.10 2.10	6.08 6.08

*EPS is not annualized for the quarter ended 30.06.2024 and 30.06.2023.

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
1.	Total Income from Operations	401.85	1028.91	254.11	1259.14
2.	Net Profit before Tax	20.56	16.44	3.39	30.52
3.	Net Profit after Tax	20.56	15.12	3.39	29.20

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14.08.2024 and the statutory auditors of the Company have also carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2024.



JNK India Limited

(Formerly known as JNK India Private Limited)

Registered Office : Unit No. 203, 204, 205 & 206, Opp. TTC Office, Centrum IT Park, Near Satkar Hotel, Thane - West, Thane - 400604, Maharashtra, CIN: L29268MH2010PLC204223, Website : www.jnkindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

INR in Million

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024	30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024
		[Unaudited]	[Audited] [Refer note III]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]
1	Revenue from operations	879.94	2,268.48	367.16	4,802.41
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	72.63	284.18	59.14	888.97
3	Profit before tax	72.63	284.18	59.14	888.97
4	Net profit after tax	63.75	166.49	39.21	626.49
5	Net profit after tax attributable to owners of the Company	63.75	166.49	39.21	626.49
6	Total comprehensive income attributable to owners of the Company	64.67	164.22	38.02	623.13
7	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share INR 2 each)	111.24	96.78	96.78	96.78
8	Other equity attributable to owners of the Company	4,810.45	1,856.84	1,156.91	1,856.84
9	Earning per share (EPS)				
	Basic EPS (Rs.)	1.33	3.44	0.81	12.95
	Diluted EPS (Rs.)	1.32	3.42	0.80	12.86
		(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(annualised)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

INR in Million

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024	30th June, 2024	31st March, 2024
		[Unaudited]	[Audited] [Refer note III]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]
1	Revenue from operations	879.09	2,237.48	366.75	4,771.00
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	74.46	278.28	49.55	879.35
3	Profit before tax	74.46	278.28	49.55	879.35
4	Net profit after tax	65.17	161.97	29.38	617.35

I. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges. The quarterly financial results in the detailed format are available on the Company's website viz. www.jnkindia.com and on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).

II. The Group's main activity consists of Designing, Engineering, Procurement, Manufacture, Fabrication, Erection and Commissioning of fired heaters and related combustion engineering products. The Group has only one reportable segment and accordingly disclosures as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments" are not applicable.

III. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to 31st March, 2024 and the audited figures for the nine months period ended 31st December, 2023.

IV. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified to conform to the classification of current periods.

V. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2024.

By order of the Board

For JNK India Limited

Arvind Kamath

Chairperson & Whole Time Director

DIN: 00656101

Place: Thane
Date: 13th August, 2024

ब्लॅक बॉक्स लिमिटेड



नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०१, ५ वा मजला, व्हिडिया कॅम्प, एरोली नवी मुंबई - ९००७०८
एमआयटीसी इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, एरोली नवी मुंबई - ९००७०८

३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. कोटीत, अन्य प्रकारे नमुद केलेले नसल्यास)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	अलेखापरीक्षित		लेखापरीक्षित	
	३०/०६/२०२४	३१/०३/२०२४	३०/०६/२०२३	३१/०३/२०२४
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,४२३.३८	१,४८०.३५	१,५७९.४१	६,२८९.५८
परकीय चलन व्यवहार आणि रूपांतराच्या परिणाम, इकिटी पध्दत वापरण्यासाठी मुंबयकृत हिशोबाल निव्वळ नसण्या हिस्सा, अयवदात्मक बाबी आणि कर्जवृद्धी (नोंद)	५९.५९	५६.०६	२६.८४	१९९.०८
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अयवदात्मक बाबी आणि कर्जवृद्धी)	५५.५९	५५.८६	३१.९६	१९९.०५
कालावधीकरिता कर पूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अयवदात्मक बाबी परचाय)	५०.२६	४६.८९	२४.५०	१५६.३९
कालावधीकरिता करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा (अयवदात्मक बाबीपरचाय)	३७.०९	४०.९०	२३.९४	१३७.६७
कालावधी वर्षाकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करांच्या निव्वळ) - प्राप्ती	६४.४४	७३.९०	३४.९१	१४४.३५
व्याज, कर, घसरामा आणि कर्जफेडीची तरतुद आणि इतर उत्पन्न (इथीआयटीडीए) पूर्व प्राप्ती	११४.३१	१२४.६१	११.९८	४३०.८०
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	३३.६२	३३.६१	३३.५८	३३.६१
लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदीत दर्शविल्यानुसार इतर इक्विटी				४७७.३१
अयवदात्मक बाबीपूर्व प्रत्येकी रु. २/- च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती				
मूलभूत (रु.)	३.११*	२.९७*	१.८५*	१०.५६
सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	३.११*	२.९६*	१.८५*	१०.५४
अयवदात्मक बाबीपरचाय प्रत्येकी रु. २/- च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती				
मूलभूत (रु.)	२.२१*	२.४४*	१.४३*	८.२०
सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	२.२१*	२.४३*	१.४३*	८.१८

* अबाधिकृत
टिपा: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. संपूर्ण वित्तीय निष्कर्ष स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट (www.nseindia.com) आणि www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.blackbox.com) व उपलब्ध आहे.

२. एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष ("विवरण") हे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विहित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड ३४, अंतर्गत वित्तीय अहवाल ("इंड एस ३४") आणि भारतीय सर्वसामान्यांच्या विकासांसाठी इतर लेखा तसेच आणि सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ (सुधारणुसुसार) च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ च्या सारणीकरण आणि प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता ला अनुसरून आहे.

३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. कोटीत, अन्य प्रकारे नमुद केलेले नसल्यास)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	अलेखापरीक्षित		लेखापरीक्षित	
	३०/०६/२०२४	३१/०३/२०२४	३०/०६/२०२३	३१/०३/२०२४
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	८४.१८	१०३.६९	८४.८८	३८६.६५
परकीय चलन व्यवहार आणि रूपांतराच्या परिणाम, आणि कर्जवृद्धी तोटा	(२.६३)	(१०.३७)	(०.७४)	(१.९८)
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ तोटा (अयवदात्मक बाबी आणि कर्जवृद्धी)	(२.६३)	(१०.३७)	(०.७४)	(१.९८)
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ तोटा (अयवदात्मक बाबीनेतर)	(२.५८)	(१४.२४)	(०.५०)	(१४.९८)
कालावधी वर्षाकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करांच्या निव्वळ) - तोटा	(२.५३)	(१४.६८)	(०.६१)	(१५.२९)
व्याज, कर, घसरामा आणि कर्जफेडीची तरतुद आणि इतर उत्पन्न (इथीआयटीडीए) पूर्व प्राप्ती	(०.३०)	(७.२२)	२.३०	०.३७
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	३३.६२	३३.६१	३३.५८	३३.६१
लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदीत दर्शविल्यानुसार इतर इक्विटी				२८०.८५
प्रत्येकी रु. २/- च्या प्रती समभाग तोटा				
मूलभूत (रु.)	(०.१५)*	(०.८५)*	(०.०३)*	(०.८९)
सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	(०.१५)*#	(०.८५)*#	(०.०३)*#	(०.८९)*#

* अबाधिकृत
टिपा: १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. संपूर्ण वित्तीय निष्कर्ष स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट (www.nseindia.com) आणि www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.blackbox.com) व उपलब्ध आहे.

२. अलिप्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष ("विवरण") हे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विहित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड ३४, अंतर्गत वित्तीय अहवाल ("इंड एस ३४") आणि भारतीय सर्वसामान्यांच्या विकासांसाठी इतर लेखा तसेच आणि सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ (सुधारणुसुसार) च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ च्या सारणीकरण आणि प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता ला अनुसरून आहे.

अनुक्रमे, ३० जून, २०२४; ३१ मार्च, २०२४ आणि ३० जून, २०२३ रोजीस शक्य असल्यास ३६६,०००, ४९५,५०० आणि ५३६,४८० संभाव्य समभागांच्या परिणाम असोविकृत आहे आणि म्हणून हे शेअर्स प्रती भाग सौम्यिकृत प्राप्ती/(तोटा) उलटवण्यासाठी विचारात घेतलेले नाहीत. वरील विवरण हे १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्याच्या संबंधित संपलेले अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले. वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी ह्या विवरणाचे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केले आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि करिता

डिवायन : डिव्हिजन, ट्रेडिंग, युनायटेड स्टेट ऑफ अमेरिका

दिनांक : १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२४

सीआयएन : एल३२२००एमएफ९८८६पीएलसी०४६५२

पूर्ण वेळ संचालक

डीआयएन : ०६८९१६८५

PARNAX LAB LIMITED

Registered Office: Gala No.114, Building No. 8, Jogani Industrial Complex, Chunarbhathi, Mumbai - 400 022.
Tel: 022-68252525, Fax: 24057708, Email: compliance@naxparlab.com, Website: www.naxparlab.com
CIN: L36912MH1982PLC027925

Extract Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Current Year Ended	Current Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Current Year Ended
	30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
Total Income from Operations (net)	383.27	124.71	797.54	5023.21	4898.62	18952.69
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities After Tax	104.99	6.65	182.35	398.68	332.28	962.48
Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extraordinary items and Minority interest)	104.99	6.65	182.35	398.09	332.23	960.92
Equity Share Capital	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56	1148.56
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per latest Balance sheet as on 31st March, 2024)	-	-	996.78	-	-	6008.70
Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary items) (of Rs./10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.91	0.06	1.95	3.47	2.90	8.38
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs./10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	0.91	0.06	1.95	3.47	2.90	8.38

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024, filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024, are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.naxparlab.com).

For Parnax Lab Limited
sd/-
Binoy B. Shah
Managing Director & CFO
DIN No: 00440880

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14-08-2024

PARANJAPE SPACES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN : U70109PN2020PTC196580

Regd. Office : 101, Somnath CTS No 988, 14 Ram Mandir Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400057

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Restated	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	32.72	27.56	19.05	77.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.06)	(59.75)	(6.64)	(94.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.06)	(59.75)	(6.64)	(94.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.06)	(59.75)	(4.11)	(95.13)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(21.25)	(60.49)	(4.11)	(95.87)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	0.10	0.10	0.10	0.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	(179.00)	-	(179.00)
8	Net worth	(200.15)	(178.90)	(4.00)	(178.90)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,658.16	1,607.82	1,233.79	1,607.82
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(8.28)	(8.99)	3.11	(8.99)
11	Debt Service coverage Ratio (EBIT/Interest Expenses+ loan Repayments)	(6.85)	(1.03)	(0.12)	(0.43)
12	Interest service coverage Ratio (EBIT/ Interest Expenses)	(7.02)	(1.05)	(0.12)	(0.44)
13	Earnings per share Basic and Diluted (not annualized for the quarter)	(2,106.10)	(5,974.90)	(410.32)	(9,512.62)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Current Ratio	1.45	1.48	2.40	1.48
17	Long term debt to working capital	0.93	0.93	0.60	0.93
18	Bad debt to Account Receivable Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
19	Current Liability Ratio	0.64	0.63	0.48	0.63
20	Total debt to total Assets Ratio	0.53	0.54	0.48	0.54
21	Debtors' Turnover	NA	NA	NA	NA
22	Inventory Turnover	0.01	0.03	0.01	0.03
23	Operating Margin (percent)	(0.72)	(2.24)	(0.43)	(1.33)
24	Net Profit Margin (percent)	(0.64)	(2.17)	(0.22)	(1.22)
25	Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable.	NA	NA	NA	NA

I. The above Standalone Unaudited Financial Results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2024.

II. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited and the Company and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and www.psspl.co respectively.

III. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a) to (q) of regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.

IV. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Place : Pune

Date : August 14, 2024

sd/-

Sachin B. Hirap

Director

DIN: 00132493

sd/-

Uttam S. Redkar